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North Anna 3 COLA 

Meeting Presentation: 

US – APWR DCWG 

Licensing Actions 



ID Task Name Start Finish

1
2
3
4 US-APWR DCD NRC Review Schedule Wed 4/18/12 Mon 8/31/15
5 Phase 1 Complete Wed 4/18/12 Wed 4/18/12
6 Phase 2 - SER with Open items (Current published schedule extended 10 mos) Wed 4/18/12 Fri 11/29/13
7 Phase 3 - ACRS Review of SER with Open Items (OIs) Mon 12/2/13 Mon 3/31/14
8 Phase 4 - Advanced SER with no OIs Tue 4/1/14 Fri 8/29/14
9 Phase 5 - ACRS Review of Adv. SER Mon 9/1/14 Fri 10/31/14

10 Phase 6 - Final SER Mon 11/3/14 Tue 3/31/15
11 Final Design Certification Rule Wed 4/1/15 Mon 8/31/15
12 US-APWR Design Certified Mon 8/31/15 Mon 8/31/15
13
14
15 R-COLA NRC Review Schedule Wed 4/18/12 Wed 9/30/15
16 Phase 1 Complete Wed 4/18/12 Wed 4/18/12
17 Phase 2 - SER with Open Items (OIs) (ext. 6 mos after last SCP submittal) Wed 4/18/12 Tue 12/31/13
18 Phase 3 - ACRS Review of SER with OIs Wed 1/1/14 Wed 4/30/14
19 Phase 4 SER with no OIs Thu 5/1/14 Tue 9/30/14
20 Phase 5 ACRS review of SER with no OIs Wed 10/1/14 Wed 12/31/14
21 Phase 6 Final SER Issue Thu 1/1/15 Wed 4/29/15
22 Mandatory Hearing Process Thu 4/30/15 Wed 9/30/15
23 Combined License Issued Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15
24
25
26
27 S-COLA NRC Review Schedule Wed 4/18/12 Fri 10/30/15
28 Phase A - Preliminary SER and RAIs (ext. 8 mos after last SCP submittal) Wed 4/18/12 Fri 1/31/14
29 Phase B - Advanced SER with no OIs Mon 2/3/14 Fri 10/31/14
30 Phase C ACRS - Review of Advanced SER with no OIs Mon 11/3/14 Tue 3/31/15
31 Phase D - Final SER Wed 4/1/15 Fri 5/29/15
32 Mandatory Hearing Process Mon 6/1/15 Fri 10/30/15
33 Combined License Issued Fri 10/30/15 Fri 10/30/15
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Project: 052212 USAPWR DCWG Lice
Date: Tue 6/5/12

josep77
Text Box
Legend:
Red Ball - Indicates target timeframe for S-COLA revision
Green Ball - Indicates planned DCD or R-COLA revision
Light Blue Line - Current NRC review phase
Dark Blue Line - Later NRC review phases.  Phase durations consistent with latest published schedules.
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Callout
A S-COLA revision targeted in late 2013 is proposed in order to:
* Maximize the opportunity to incorporate new or revised information driven by DCD Rev. 4 (planned for submittal in March 2013) 
* Reflect the results of NRC's review of Dominion's various seismic closure plan (SCP) submittals scheduled from July 2012 to May 2013
* Incorporate the results of Dominion responses to NRC SCP-related RAIs 

This COLA revision would serve as the basis for entry into Phase B
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A S-COLA revision targeted in late Summer or early Fall 2014 is proposed in order to:
*  Reflect the resolution of the open items dispositioned during the Phase B NRC review
* Provide adequate time for NRC to conduct confirmatory reviews of any outstanding items that NRC would expect to see in the S-COLA revision

This COLA revision would serve as the basis for entry into Phase C
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Note:  Issuance of the R-COL and S-COL is staggered one and two months, respectively, after issuance of the DCD

josep77
Line

josep77
Oval

josep77
Oval

josep77
Oval

josep77
Oval

josep77
Rectangle

josep77
Text Box
This schedule graphic contains public information about the NRC review schedules for the three US-APWR DCWG licensing actions and Dominion's assumptions regarding those activities.  
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